
FINAL ROUND PAIRINGS FOR SUNDAY, JANUARY 24, 2021

N O .  1  T E E

TIME GRP PLAYERS/CELEBRITIES  RD 1

9:30 1

9:40 3

9:50 5

10:00 7

10:10 9

10:20 11

10:30 13

10:40 15

10:50 17

11:00 19

11:10 21

11:20 23

11:30 25

11:40 27

11:50 29

N O .  1 0  T E E

TIME GRP PLAYERS/CELEBRITIES  RD 1

9:30 2

9:40 4

9:50 6

10:00 8

10:10 10

10:20 12

10:30 14

10:40 16

10:50 18

11:00 20

11:10 22

11:20 24

11:30 26

11:40 28

11:50 30

Dan Plesac
Daniella Mariscal (a)
Ariana Urrea (a)

Maurice Allen
John Hanisch (a)

Lexi Thompson 
Jon Lester
Bret Baier

Pernilla Lindberg 
Jack Wagner
Thomas Fitzgerald (a)

Brian Baumgartner
Tom Glavine
Chris Brock (a)

Ben Higgins
Thad Woosley (a)
Andrew Buckman (a)

Gaby Lopez 
Josh Donaldson
Deron Williams

Jasmine Suwannapura 
Sterling Sharpe 
Ryan Longwell

Georgia Hall 
Greg Maddux
Katherine Schaefer (a)

Vince Carter
Grant Hill
Brandon Crossland (a)

Sophia Popov
Adam Thielen
Larry Fitzgerald

Austin Ernst
Blair O’Neal
AJ Pierzynski

Mel Reid
Mark Rypien
Matt Avril (a)

Lee Brice
Jeremy Roenick
Julio Bell (a)

Brittany Lincicome 
Brian Urlacher 
Kevin Millar

Ally Ewing
Kyle Fuller
Kirk Cousins

Celine Boutier 
Tim Wakefi eld
Annika Sörenstam

Stacy Lewis
Joe Carter
Frank Viola

In Gee Chun 
Chad Pfeifer
Derek Lowe

Bronte Law 
Randy Houser
Michael Waltrip

Angela Stanford 
Mark Mulder
Phil Nevin

Madelene Sagstrom
John Hart
Larry the Cable Guy

Mardy Fish 
Josh Scobee
Aaron Hicks

Annie Park
Marcus Allen
Colt Ford

Cheyenne Knight 
Mike Flaskey
Cole Swindell

Cydney Clanton 
Brian McCann
David Wells

Danielle Kang 
Jessica Korda
Nelly Korda 

Mi Jung Hur 
Roger Clemens 
Toby Keith

Brooke Henderson 
Ray Allen 
John Smoltz 

Hee Young Park
Mark DeRosa
Josh Beckett

72
80
66

85
59

67
90
66

82
68
82

-6
74
86

64
30
64

-6
99
98

54
81
74

-8
83
87

-5
92
71

-9
91
92

-4
89
87

-9
96
62

-3
88
87

-9
95
93

-3
47
45

-9
99
101

-2
81
75

-10
102
102

-2
83
57

-11
83
79

-2
89
89

-12
103
103

-1
86
82

-13
108
105

-1
37
43

117
111

110

E
71

99
-21
-19
-15

E
85
56


